RECEPTACLES
106 107
RECEPTACLES Lids
RECEPTACLES Recycle Station
FT117
FT116
AL100
FT105
Our Recycle Station components are all sold separately,
allowing you flexibility in look and function.
How to Order:
1. Select a post system (LR110 or LR112)
2.  Select (3) 32-gallon receptacles (found on page 106; all options
except tapered LR350 can be used)
3.  Select (3) lid options. The following lid options can be used:
FT100, FT105, FT106, FT107, DT100, DT101, SB100 or SB105.
4. Select (3) liners (LR310 found on page 149)
5.  Select recycle labels. Some of our lid options already come with
labels (e.g., FT106) while others can be retrofitted with the LB100,
LB101, LB102 or LB103 labels (e.g., FT107).
FT100
DT101 FT107
FT106
AB100
TB100SB100
FT115 FT110
DT100
LB100 LB101
LB102 LB103
Tapered receptacle: Liners, mounting posts and lids
sold separately.
55-gallon receptacle: Designed for use with any
standard-size steel drum (not included).
Optional new 55-gallon liner
R E C E P TA C L E S
 Flare-Top receptacle: Perforated and rib pattern
32-gallon receptacles available with side door